I.10
Heat recovery
units
HRS-RE/W
Non residential
Condensation
R-COVERY by SALDA
Qv ≤ 5500 m³/h

¾ Replacement filters, type FS-HRS-R
¾ Touchscreen controller TS-AIR
Order example
HRS-REV 700 L RHX
Explanation
HRS-R = type of heat recovery unit
E = electrical post-heating
V = vertical execution
700 = air flow rate in m³/h
L = left execution
RHX = rotor with variable speed
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 HRS-RE/W 2/14 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 HRS-RE/W 3/14 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 HRS-RE/W 4/14 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 HRS-RE/W 5/14 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 HRS-RE/W 6/14 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 HRS-RE/W 7/14 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 HRS-RE/W 8/14 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 HRS-RE/W 9/14 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 HRS-RE/W 10/14 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.10
Heat recovery
units
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.10 HRS-RE/W 11/14 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
¾ Qs = Supply air
¾ Qe = Exhaust air
¾ SFP = Specific fan power
¾ ŋt = Temperature efficiency
EPB values
Q [m³/h] ŋ t,epb [%] Pelec,epb [W]
HRS-RE 2500 H 2495 80 1145
HRS-RE 2500 V 2510 76 1520
Technical data
HRS-REV 700 HRS-REV 1200 HRS-REV 1900 HRS-REV 2500 HRS-REV 3500 HRS-REV 5500